1-195 Redevelopment District Commission
PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
For the Period From January 1, 2016 to March 31, 2016
TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

PAYEE/DESCRIPTION:

DIRECT 1-195 PAYMENTS:

AUDIT & LEGAL:

Locke Lord LLP

Subtotal

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/DIGITAL MEDIA:

Brave River Solutions

Subtotal

HEALTH & WELFARE:

Subtotal

MARKETING/COMMUNICATIONS/ADVERTISING:

KT Communications dbaDK Communications LLC

Subtotal

OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

Fuss & O'Neill Inc.
Goody Clancy
Peter M. Scotti & Associates

Subtotal

TOTAL ALL PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

AMOUNT

73,793
73,793

575
575

20,813
20,813

31,623

5,248

2,000
38,870

134,051



