I-195 Redevelopment District Commission PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES For the Period From January 1, 2016 to March 31, 2016 TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

PAYEE/DESCRIPTION:	<u>AMOUNT</u>		
I. DIRECT I-195 PAYMENTS:			
AUDIT & LEGAL:			
Locke Lord LLP	73,793		
Subtotal		73,793	
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/DIGITAL MEDIA:			
Brave River Solutions	575		
Subtotal		575	
HEALTH & WELFARE:			
Subtotal			
MARKETING/COMMUNICATIONS/ADVERTISING:			
KT Communications dbaDK Communications LLC	20,813		
Subtotal		20,813	
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:			
Fuss & O'Neill Inc. Goody Clancy Peter M. Scotti & Associates	31,623 5,248 2,000		
	_	38,870	
Subtotal			134,051

TOTAL ALL PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES